TECHNOLOGY

AMC7820Y

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AMC7820Y Price

Technical Information of AMC7820Y

AMC7820Y
N/A
AMC7820Y TI

2609 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number AMC7820Y Category
Manufacturer N/A Description
Package / Case Quantity Available
Package TQFP48 Condtion
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

Port HongKong RFQ Email

AMC7820Y Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

AMC7820Y TI

2609

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AMC7820Y 2609pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AMC7820Y Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AMC7820Y with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ AMC7820Y : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AMC7820Y
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AMC7820Y Stock
AMC7820Y Inventory
Inquiry AMC7820Y

AMC7820Y Datasheet

AMC7812BSRGCT

AMC7820Y/2KG4

AMC7812EVM-PDK

AMC7812SRGCT

AMC7812BSPAP

AMC7812SRGCR

AMC7812BSRGCR

AMC7820Y/250G4

AMC7812BSPAPR

AMC7812SPAPR

Description

G4

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 40WQFN

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64VQFN

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 48TQFP

KIT PERFORMANCE DEMO AMC7812

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 48TQFP

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 40WQFN

IC ADC/DAC MON/CTRL 64-HTQFP

AMC7823IRTA TI

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 48TQFP

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64VQFN

EVALUATION MODULE FOR AMC7823

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64-TQF

EVAL MOD FOR AMC7820

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64VQFN

G4/TG4

AMC7823IRTARG4/TG4 TI

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64VQFN

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 40WQFN

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 48TQFP

IC MONITOR/CONTROL ANALOG 64-TQF

IC ADC/DAC MON/CTRL 64-HTQFP

AMC7820Y Price AMC7820Y Electronics

AMC7820Y Digikey Supplier AMC7820Y

AMC7820Y Image AMC7820Y Picture

Download AMC7820Y Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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AMC7820Y Components

Order AMC7820Y Online

AMC7820Y PDF

Quantity

4685 pcs

2588 pcs

2580 pcs

2527 pcs

2555 pcs

2509 pcs

2575 pcs

2640 pcs

2699 pcs

2611 pcs

2541 pcs

2637 pcs

2691 pcs

2635 pcs

2675 pcs

2540 pcs

2673 pcs

2526 pcs

2649 pcs

2561 pcs


https://www.ariat-tech.com/
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-2KG4
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812EVM-PDK
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812EVM-PDK
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-250
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-250
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823IRTAR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823IRTAR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SPAP
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SPAP
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/TI/AMC7823IRTA
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/TI/AMC7823IRTA
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-2K
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-2K
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SRGCT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SRGCT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823EVM
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823EVM
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSPAP
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSPAP
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820EVM
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820EVM
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SRGCR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SRGCR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/TI/AMC7823IRTARG4-TG4
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/TI/AMC7823IRTARG4-TG4
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSRGCR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSRGCR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823IRTAT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7823IRTAT
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-250G4
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7820Y-250G4
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSPAPR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812BSPAPR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SPAPR
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC7812SPAPR
mailto:Info@ariat-tech.com
https://www.ariat-tech.com

	AMC7820Y Details PDF

